
 

Wynyard AFL Auskick Centre – 2020 Roster 

Part 1 – Friday Nights – Wynyard Football Club 

5.30pm Start – Wynyard Football Club, Austin Street. 

Round 1 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Friday, 6th March 

Round 2 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Friday, 13th March 

Round 3 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Friday, 20th March 

Round 4 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Friday, 27th March 

Round 5 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Friday, 3rd April 

Break – Friday, 10th April (Easter Weekend) 

Break – Friday, 17th April (School Holidays) 

Part 2 – Sunday Mornings – Frederick Street Sports Complex 

9.30am Start – Frederick Street Sports Complex 

Round 6 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Sunday, 26th April 

Round 7 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Sunday, 3rd May 

Round 8 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Sunday, 10th May 

Round 9 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Sunday, 17th May 

Round 10 
Auskickers 

U8 
U10 

Sunday, 24th May 

Season Wind-Up & Gala Day 
(Round 11) 

Auskickers 
U8 

U10 
Sunday, 31st May 

 

Under 8’s 
Under 10’s To Be Confirmed… 

 
IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT ALL CHILDREN WEAR A MOUTHGUARD. 


